Specifications subject to change without notice. Dimensions in millimeters (inches)
HCP265-H3.0-30A
◄ INDEX
TIP
Ø 3.20
(.126)
Ø 3.00
(.118)
0.20
(.008)
25.00
(.984)
Ø 3.00
(.118)
60°
Ø 3.00
(.118)
Ø 2.65
(.104)
Ø 1.80
(.071)
3.00
(.118)
5.30
(.209)
2.00
(.079)
27.30
(1.075)
  £ 0.80
(.031)
KS-113-30 KS-113-23
Ø 3.20
(.126)
Ø 3.00
(.118)
0.20
(.008)
23.00
(.906)
23.00
(.906)
● General data
Pitch   4 mm
Matching from Pin, Post, Flat contact
● Electrical data
Current load Max.  30 A
Resistance  <10 m Ohm
● Mechanical data
Total length 27.3 mm
Barrel diameter 2.65 mm
Maximum stroke 5.3 mm
Spring pre-load 75 g
Collar height 2.0 mm
Spring force at working stroke 300 g
Recommended working stroke 4 mm